

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4540-4548 OF 2000

THRESSIAMMA JACOB & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GEOLOGIST, DPTT. OF MINING & GEOLOGY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4549/2000

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No.9751/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.9795/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.9799/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.9800/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.9805/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.9867/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.10077/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.10196/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5329/2002

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1352/2005

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5332/2002

C.A. No. 5333/2002

C.A. Nos. 5335-5336/2002

SLP(C) No.1325/2013

(With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date: 21/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Ms. S. Surendran, Adv. for

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.

Ms. Mrinal Majumdar, Adv. for
M/S Gagrat & Co.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Krishnamoorthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. S. Surendran, counsel, appears and submits that Mr. M.K.S. Menon, who is the counsel in the lead case, is indisposed. She thus prays for time.

In view of above, list this group of matters after three weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|